For more information contact us at: info@taborelec.com | www.taborelec.com
THINK RF THINK LUCID
LSX Analog Signal Generator
Modular RF and MW signal generators
50 kHz to 8 GHz, 14 GHz, 20 GHz, and 40 GHz
DATA SHEET
Ver 1.9 Hardware Rev C
For more information contact us at: info@taborelec.com | www.taborelec.com

LSX2091D 20 GHz, 1 channel, desktop analog RF signal generator
LSX4091D  40 GHz, 1 channel, desktop analog RF signal generator
Ordering Information & Options
PXIe
Model Description
LSX8081X 8 GHz, 1 channel, PXIe analog RF signal generator
LSX1491X 14 GHz, 1 channel, PXIe analog RF signal generator
LSX2091X 20 GHz, 1 channel, PXIe analog RF signal generator
LSX4091X 40 GHz, 1 channel, PXIe analog RF signal generator
Rackmount
Model Description
LSX8081R 8 GHz, 1 channel, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX8082R 8 GHz, 2 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX8084R 8 GHz, 4 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX1491R 14 GHz, 1 channel, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX1492R 14 GHz, 2 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX1494R 14 GHz, 4 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX2091R 20 GHz, 1 channel, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX2092R 20 GHz ,2 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX2094R 20 GHz, 4 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX4091R  40 GHz, 1 channel, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX4092R 40 GHz, 2 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX4094R 40 GHz, 4 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
Benchtop
Model Description
LSX8081B 8 GHz, 1 channel, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX8082B 8 GHz, 2 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX8084B 8 GHz, 4 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX1491B 14 GHz, 1 channel, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX1492B 14 GHz, 2 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX1494B 14 GHz, 4 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX2091B 20 GHz, 1 channel, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX2092B 20 GHz, 2 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX2094B 20 GHz, 4 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX4091B 40 GHz, 1 channel, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX4092B 40 GHz, 2 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX4094B 40 GHz, 4 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
18
For more information contact us at: info@taborelec.com | www.taborelec.com
Portable
Model Description
LSX8081P 8 GHz, 1 channel, portable analog RF signal generator
LSX1491P 14 GHz, 1 channel, portable analog RF signal generator
LSX2091P 20 GHz, 1 channel, portable analog RF signal generator
Options Description Models (1)
MOD Modulation package (AM, FM, PM) X/R/D/P